BAILDON

TOWN COUNCIL

APPENDIX 1

8 April 2024

Applications for review at Governance committee on 8 April 2024:

PLANNING APPLICATIONS FOR CONSIDERATION

Plan Ref Description Address Date Expiry Date | Determination | Case Officer
Requested Date
24/00769/CLP Single storey extension to rear 14 Moorland Avenue Wed 13 Mar 2024 | Wed 03 Apr 2024 | Wed 08 May 2024 | Hannah Cook
and dormer to rear Baildon West Yorkshire
BD17 6RW
24/00867/HOU Two storey side extension and 127 Woodcot Avenue Thu 14 Mar 2024 | Thu 04 Apr 2024 Tue 30 Apr 2024 Lucie Fillingham
single storey rear extension Baildon West Yorkshire
BD17 6QS
24/00225/HOU Single storey infill extension to Oakleigh Lodge West Lane | Thu 14 Mar 2024 | Thu 04 Apr 2024 Thu 09 May 2024 Lucie Fillingham
the north-eastern elevation Baildon West Yorkshire
BD17 5DL
24/00476/FUL Construction of timber framed Little Brantcliffe Green Mon 18 Mar 2024 | Mon 08 Apr 2024 | Wed 08 May 2024 | Lucie Fillingham
glamping pod with parking Lane Baildon West
facility to be used as short term | Yorkshire BD17 5AP
holiday let
24/00861/HOU Raised decking to rear garden 36 Bank Crest Baildon Wed 20 Mar 2024 | Wed 10 Apr 2024 | Tue 30 Apr 2024 David Middlemas
West Yorkshire BD17 5HB
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Plan Ref Description Address Date Expiry Date | Determination | Case Officer
Requested Date
24/00887/CLP Single-storey rear extension and | 5 Kirklands Close Baildon Wed 20 Mar 2024 | Wed 10 Apr 2024 | Wed 01 May 2024 | Hannah Cook
alterations to main entrance and | West Yorkshire BD17 6HN
fenestration to front elevation
24/01002/CLP Single-storey rear extension 75 Nether Hall Road Tue 26 Mar 2024 Wed 10 Apr 2024 | Thu 09 May 2024 Simon Eades
Baildon West Yorkshire
BD17 6QQ

NAMING CONVENTIONS:

ADV - Advertisement Consent

FUL - Full Planning Permission

HVC - Householder Variation of Conditions
MAF - Major Full Application

OUT - Outline Planning Permission

VOC - Variation of Condition
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CLP - Cert of Lawfulness of Proposed Use
HOU - Householder Application
LBC - Listed Building Consent
MAO - Major Outline Application
PNT - Primary Notification Telecoms
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